Форма № 16

СПИСОК

научных и учебно-методических работ
__________________________________________________________________________________________
(Ф.И.О. соискателя полностью)

	№

п/п
	Наименование

работы, ее вид
	Форма 

работы
	Выходные данные
	Объем

в п.л. или с.
	Соавторы

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	
	
	
	
	


Соискатель:        




(подпись)                                                                                                                

Список верен:

Заведующий кафедрой

(декан, проректор, ректор)                                                                                      

